Tomball ISD 403(b) Approved Providers

Additional
Name of Certified Company Website Address Phone Number | Signed ISA Currently Papt?rwork
Approved | Required for
Approval

AIG Annuity Insurance Company Www.aigannuity.com 800-424-4990 X X

Allianz Global Investors Distributors, LLC www.allianzinvestors.com 800-988-8380 X
American Century Investments www.americancentury.com/enroll 800-345-3533 X
American Funds Distributors, Inc. www.americanfunds.com 800-421-9900 X X

American United Life Insurance Company WwWw.oneamerica.com 800-249-6269 X X

Americo Financial Life and Annuity Insurance www.americo.com 800-231-0801 X X

Annuity Investors Life Insurance (AILIC) www.gafri.com 800-438-3398 X X

Athene USA www.athene.com 800-800-9882 X X

Aviva Life Insurance Company(now offered by Athene www.athene.com 800-225-8073 X X

AXA Equitable Life Insurance Company WwWw.axa-equitable.com 800-628-6673 X X

BlackRock Funds www.blackrock.com 212-810-5300 X
CLS Investments, LLC www.clsinvest.com 402-493-3313 X
Columbia Management Investment Distributors, Inc. www.columbiamanagement.com 800-345-6611 X
Commonwealth Annuity and Life Insurance Company www.commonwealthannuity.com 800-457-9047 X
Deutsche Asset & Wealth Management www.dws-investments.com 800-728-3337 X
Dimensional Funds www.dfaus.com 866-300-5943 X
Federated Funds www.federatedinvestors.com 888-367-3777 X
Fidelity Investments www.mysavingsatwork.com 800-343-0860 X X

Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company www.fslins.com 800-648-8624 X
First Investors Corporation www.firstinvestors.com 800-423-4026 X X

Franklin Templeton Investments www.franklintempelton.com 800-530-2432 X X

GLP and Associates, Inc. www.glpwins.com 877-457-9467 X
Great American Insurance Group www.gafri.com 800-438-3398 X X

Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Company WWW.EWrs.com 866-467-7756 X
Guggenheim Investments www.guggenheiminvestments.com 800-820-0888 X
GWN Securities, Inc. WWwWw.gwnsecurities.com 561-472-2700 X

Hartford Life Insurance Company www.retirement.massmutual.com 800-528-9009 X
Horace Mann www.horacemann.com 800-990-1030 X
Industrial Alliance Pacific Insurance and Financial Services Inc. www.securitybenefit.com 800-888-2461 X X

Invesco Distributors, Inc. WWW.invesco.com 800-959-4246 X

ISC Group, Inc. WWW.iSscgroup.com 800-888-3520 X
Jefferson National Life Insurance Company www.hjeffnat.com 866-667 -0561 X
Legg Mason Partners Fund Advisor, LLC www.leggmason.com/individualinvestors 800-822-5544 X
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Life Insurance Company of the Southwest www.nationallifegroup.com 800-579-2878 X X
Lincoln Financial Group www.lfg.com 800-454-6265 X X
Lincoln Investment Planning, Inc. www.lincolninvestment.com 800-242-1421

Lord Abbett Distributor, LLC www.lordabbett.com 888-445-0031 X X
MassMutual Financial Group www.massmutual.com 800-234-5606

Metropolitan Life Insurance Company www.metlife.com/mir 800-236-8489 X X
Midland National Life Insurance Company www.midlandannuity.com 877-586-0240

Modern Woodmen of America www.modern-woodman.org 800-447-9811

New York Life Insurance and Annuity www.newyorklife.com 800-710-7945 X X
North American Co. for Life and Health WWWw.nacannuity.com 866-322-7065

OppenheimerFunds Distributor, Inc. www.oppenheimerfunds.com 800-225-5677 X X
Pacific Life Insurance Company www.pacificlife.com 800-722-2333

Pentegra Retirement Services WWwWw.pentegra.com 800-872-3473

PFS Investments Inc. www.primerica.com/public 800-544-5445 X
PlanMember Services Corporation www.planmember.com 800-874-6910 X X
Principal Funds Distributor, Inc. wWww.principal.com 800-222-5852

Protective Life Insurance Company www.commonwealthannuity.com 800-457-9047

Putnam Investments WWW.putnam.com 800-662-0019 X X
RiverSource Life Insurance Company WWW.ameriprise.com 800-862-7919 X X
Russell Investments www.russell.com 800-787-7354

Security Benefit www.securitybenefit.com 800-888-2461 X X
Sentinel Group Funds, Inc. www.sentinelinvestments.com 800-282-3863

Southern Farm Bureau Life Insurance www.sfbli.com 601-981-7422 X X
Symetra Life Insurance Company www.symetra.com 800-796-3872

T. Rowe Price www.troweprice.com 800-492-7670 X X
The Legend Group, Inc. www.legendgroup.com 800-749-4221

The RBB Fund, Inc. Www.matsonmoney.com 302-791-1851

The Vanguard Group, Inc. www.vanguard.com 800-622-2739 X X
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans www.thrivent.com 800-847-4836 X X
TIAA-CREF www.tiaa-cref.com 800-842-2776 X X
Toews Funds www.toewscorp.com 877-558-6397

Transamerica Life Insurance Company WWwWw.oneamerica.com 800-317-2688 X X
United Teacher Associates Insurance (UTA) www.gafri.com 800-438-3398 X X
USAA Life Insurance Company WWW.USsaa.com 800-531-8292 X X
Variable Annuity Life Insurance Compnay (VALIC) www.valic.com 800-428-2542 X X
Voya Financial, Inc. www.voyaretirement.voyaplans.com 800-262-3862

Waddell & Reed, Inc. www.waddell.com 888-923-3355 X X

Washington National Insurance Company

WWW.cnhoinc.com

800-940-1843

Western National Life Insurance Company

www.westernational.com

800-424-4990

Woodmen of the World Life Insurance Society

www.woodmen.org

800-225-3108
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Zurich American Life Insurance Company www.commonwealthannuity.com 800-457-9047
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